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Woodbury Relays - 4/20/2024
Meet Director:  Geoff Shute

Woodbury HS
Performance List

Event  58   Girls High Jump Field Events
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Willingboro HSAndrews, Naa'rah  12   1 113

Middle Township HSBennett, Iyanna  12   2 116

Lindenwold HSBolan, Egypt  10   3 392

Cedar Creek HSBrown, Daizhae'  11   4 122

Cedar Creek HSBussey, Jayla  12   5 123

Hammonton HSDogostino, Juliana  12   6 231

Ocean City HSDooley, Jaida  10   7 1851

Ocean City HSDuff, Callie  10   8 232

Atlantic City HSEchevarria, Marileina  12   9 74

Timber CreekGordon, Nasira  10   10 235

Millville HSGribble, Kasey  10   11 1336

Williamstown HSInge, Addison  11   12 1852

Clayton HSJohnson, Miyana  11   13 189

Haddon Township HSKamulda, Alli  11   14 190

Hammonton HSKozlowski, Kiley  11   15 245

Washington Twp HSLopez, Ashley  11   16 1853

Washington Twp HSLynch, Averie  11   17 1854

Pennsville  HSMorrison, Kallie  10   18 750

Sterling HSPatruno, Isabella  11   19 18

Millville HSRhett, Jaylen  11   20 1855

Hammonton HSSalita, Ava   9   21 1605

Eastern RegiSprewell, Eva  12   22 381

Clayton HSWoolfolk, Alanna  12   23 781
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Woodbury Relays - 4/20/2024
Meet Director:  Geoff Shute

Woodbury HS
Performance List

Event  59   Boys High Jump Field Events
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Willingboro HSAdams, Tra'San  12   1 1525

Woodbury  HSBailey, Jaylen  12   2 924

Eastern RegiBenjamin, Nasir  11   3 955

Woodbury  HSBlack, Jordan  12   4 926

Millville HSCarr, Michael  10   5 1877

Bridgeton HSChance, Zamir  11   6 286

Highland Reg HSDeLeon, Jayden  11   7 1863

Hammonton HSEdwards, Jake  11   8 813

Washington Twp HSFisher, Idris  11   9 1878

Sterling HSGamble, Justice  12   10 466

Oakcrest HSGause, Darryl  11   11 1879

Glassboro HSGraves, Charles  12   12 1736

Deptford HSHenry, Mason  10   13 1880

Sterling HSHolloway, Marquis  12   14 474

Mainland RegKummings, Colin  11   15 1005

Palmyra HSLatimore, Jaleel  11   16 579

Burlington Twp. HSMinniti, Jordan  12   17 1881

Camden HSMurray, Teron  12   18 908

Millville HSNelson, Bryant  11   19 1870

Cinnaminson HSRobinson, Derrick  12   20 1882

Glassboro HSSabb, Amari  10   21 607

Seneca  HSSheairs, Jason  12   22 915

Riverside HSSmith, Carmine  12   23 616

Hammonton HSSmith, Jayden  12   24 874

Washington Twp HSThomas, Carson  12   25 1883

Vineland HSThomas, Christopher  10   26 982
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Woodbury Relays - 4/20/2024
Meet Director:  Geoff Shute

Woodbury HS
Performance List

Event  59   ...   (Boys High Jump Field Events)
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Audubon HSWeick, Thomas  11   27 951

Willingboro HSwormley, zaire  11   28 1884
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Woodbury Relays - 4/20/2024
Meet Director:  Geoff Shute

Woodbury HS
Performance List

Event  60   Girls Pole Vault Field Events
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

West Deptford HSBarford, Rachel  12   1 115

Mainland RegBodkin, Sienna  12   2 633

Cedar Creek HSBrigden, Kira  12   3 395

Audubon HSButrica, Elizabeth  11   4 167

Mainland RegCrino, Lauren  12   5 228

Washington Twp HSGramble, Riley  10   6 1859

Williamstown HSGreenwood, Brynn  10   7 1888

Clearview Reg. HSHagerman, Anna  11   8 1118

Kingsway HSKline, Makayla  11   9 1890

Washington Twp HSLacovara, Cali  10   10 1891

Haddon Township HSLevins, Emersen  11   11 1892

Pennsville  HSMorris, Megan  11   12 1437

Haddon Township HSOkpara, Osinachi  11   13 1893

Clearview Reg. HSPedersen, Lillian  10   14 677

Absegami HSPratt, Hannah   9   15 1894

Shawnee HSPullen, Gabrielle  12   16 679

Hammonton HSSalita, Hannah  11   17 261

Absegami HSscannell, kiera   9   18 686

Millville HSSolomon, Olivia  11   19 21

Mainland RegTodorov, Monica  12   20 693

Cinnaminson HSWillers, Sophia  11   21 1895

Winslow TownWilliams, Nyla  10   22 1896

Cedar Creek HSWinstel, Kaelyn  12   23 1897

Haddon Heights HSZacamy, Quin  12   24 442



Tomahawk Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:44 PM  4/18/2024  Page 5

Woodbury Relays - 4/20/2024
Meet Director:  Geoff Shute

Woodbury HS
Performance List

Event  61   Boys Pole Vault Field Events
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Williamstown HSAllen, Cole  11   1 1898

Delsea Regional HSCifaloglio, Henry  11   2 1899

Millville HSCurtis III, Alton  10   3 960

Audubon HSDavis, Leo  11   4 1720

Williamstown HSFarmer, Wayne  10   5 1900

Vineland HSFreites, Nathan  12   6 1902

Cinnaminson HSFrey, Ed  11   7 1903

Hammonton HSGehres, Matthew  11   8 1136

Haddon Township HSGeorge, Jacob  11   9 1904

Williamstown HSGreenwood, Brodie  11   10 1905

Cedar Creek HSHassa, Ryan  11   11 1865

Cedar Creek HSHendrickson, Evan  11   12 1541

Deptford HSHood, Marcus  11   13 1906

Clayton HSLong, James  11   14 1908

A P Schalick HSLongo, Salvatore  10   15 1740

Cherry HillLuehrs, Jack  11   16 1909

Kingsway HSMcMath, Donovan  12   17 1910

Oakcrest HSMerlino, Ryan  12   18 1911

Clayton HSMuhaw, MarcAnthony  11   19 1457

Delsea Regional HSMurray, Mason  10   20 1912

Maple Shade HSPatel, Sharvil  11   21 1914

Delsea Regional HSReyes, Carlos  12   22 1915

Egg Harbor Twp HSRobertson, Matt  12   23 1916

Cherry HillSansary Ramirez, Jayden  11   24 1917

Egg Harbor Twp HSSchmidt, Sawyer  10   25 1918

West Deptford HSSenatore, Raymond  12   26 1325
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Woodbury Relays - 4/20/2024
Meet Director:  Geoff Shute

Woodbury HS
Performance List

Event  61   ...   (Boys Pole Vault Field Events)
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

West Deptford HSSpositi, Alex  12   27 1055

Cherry HillTishey, Kevin  12   28 331

West Deptford HSWright, David  12   29 1056
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Woodbury Relays - 4/20/2024
Meet Director:  Geoff Shute

Woodbury HS
Performance List

Event  62   Girls Long Jump Field Events
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Washington Twp HSBeasley, Dahlia  12   1 342

Winslow TownBrawner, Ma'Syiah  10   2 219

Cedar Creek HSBrown, Daizhae'  11   3 122

Millville HSBurkhart, Natalie  11   4 70

Absegami HSGarrett, Jaidah  11   5 651

Timber CreekGordon, Nasira  10   6 235

Riverside HSGreenidge, Sydney  11   7 734

Atlantic CouGrowalt, Brianna   9   8 83

Eastside HSHamilton, Kariyah  12   9 653

Camden HSJones, Denirah  11   10 137

Camden Co. VKline, Charley  11   11 364

Hammonton HSKozlowski, Kiley  11   12 245

Mainland RegLin, Caitlyn  12   13 246

Cinnaminson HSMunson, Naa'ilah  11   14 142

Cedar Creek HSNelson, Alayla  10   15 143

Atlantic City HSParker, Taison  10   16 373

Egg Harbor Twp HSPiantadosi, Gabriella  12   17 374

Timber CreekPierre, Guerlande  12   18 257

Washington Twp HSTaylor-Burch, Zaida  11   19 106

Millville HSWatts, Nina  11   20 110
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Woodbury Relays - 4/20/2024
Meet Director:  Geoff Shute

Woodbury HS
Performance List

Event  63   Boys Long Jump Field Events
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Williamstown HSAmissah, Kobinah  12   1 272

Washington Twp HSBarclift, Isaiah  11   2 275

Riverside HSBrown, Jamir  12   3 536

Overbrook HSFrazier, Josh  12   4 464

Sterling HSGamble, Justice  12   5 466

Glassboro HSGraves, Charles  12   6 1736

Ocean City HSHalbruner, Luke  12   7 824

Ocean City HSHamilton, Zion  12   8 826

Sterling HSJohn, Bright  11   9 479

Delsea Regional HSLangston, Christian  12   10 839

Cedar Creek HSMcAfee, Chris  12   11 1869

Cedar Creek HSMcLaughlin, Amon  12   12 492

Gateway RegiMills, Tyler  12   13 587

Eastside HSNeal, Jerimiah   9   14 853

Williamstown HSPierre-Jacques, Joseph  12   15 1871

Williamstown HSPinnock, Gordon  12   16 979

Northern BurRaymond, Edson  11   17 1872

Northern BurUdodi, Chibuike  12   18 1875

Mainland RegWilliams, Josiah  11   19 1037

Glassboro HSWright, Caron  12   20 626



Tomahawk Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:44 PM  4/18/2024  Page 9

Woodbury Relays - 4/20/2024
Meet Director:  Geoff Shute

Woodbury HS
Performance List

Event  64   Girls Triple Jump Field Events
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Middle Township HSBennett, Iyanna  12   1 116

Mainland RegBodkin, Sienna  12   2 633

Winslow TownBrawner, Ma'Syiah  10   3 219

Sterling HSBrown, Ayanna  12   4 120

Washington Twp HSCream, Kayla  11   5 1857

Woodstown HSCurtis, Molly  12   6 1858

Ocean City HSCurtis, Sophia  12   7 1116

Hammonton HSDogostino, Juliana  12   8 231

Millville HSEasley, Selena  12   9 73

Cherry HillEzekiel, Brooklyn   9   10 649

Cinnaminson HSFlunder, Jordyn  10   11 130

Absegami HSGarrett, Jaidah  11   12 651

Washington Twp HSGramble, Riley  10   13 1859

Woodstown HSHunt, Calista  12   14 1860

Camden Co. VKline, Charley  11   15 364

Haddon Township HSMcGary, Jessica  11   16 196

Absegami HSpagan, analyse   9   17 675

Timber CreekPierre, Guerlande  12   18 257

Egg Harbor Twp HSPinkett, Amari  12   19 1273

Camden HSRichmond, Kristian  11   20 147
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Woodbury Relays - 4/20/2024
Meet Director:  Geoff Shute

Woodbury HS
Performance List

Event  65   Boys Triple Jump Field Events
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Woodbury  HSBlack, Jordan  12   1 926

Williamstown HSBruno, Sam  11   2 957

Highland Reg HSDeLeon, Jayden  11   3 1863

Eastside HSEvans, Artrill  11   4 1864

Overbrook HSFrazier, Josh  12   5 464

Sterling HSGamble, Justice  12   6 466

Glassboro HSGraves, Charles  12   7 1736

Sterling HSHolloway, Marquis  12   8 474

Salem HSJackson, Davi'Yonn  11   9 1867

Winslow TownJackson Jr., Darrell  12   10 833

Oakcrest HSLanblues, Tim  12   11 905

Millville HSLewis, Lorenzo  11   12 1868

Cedar Creek HSMcLaughlin, Amon  12   13 492

A P Schalick HSNylan, Sutton  11   14 592

Williamstown HSPierre-Jacques, Joseph  12   15 1871

Williamstown HSPinnock, Gordon  12   16 979

Northern BurRaymond, Edson  11   17 1872

Vineland HSThomas, Christopher  10   18 982

Northern BurUdodi, Chibuike  12   19 1875

Mainland RegWilliams, Josiah  11   20 1037
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Woodbury Relays - 4/20/2024
Meet Director:  Geoff Shute

Woodbury HS
Performance List

Event  66   Girls Discus Throw Field Events
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Lindenwold HSAgyei-Sam, Nana  12   1 1919

Willingboro HSAndrews, Naa'rah  12   2 113

Eastside HSBasarte-Cruz, Yamilet  12   3 1921

Bordentown RBesserman, Brielle  11   4 1923

Clayton HSBluford, Maylisa  12   5 1952

Absegami HSBuxton, Josephine  11   6 1928

Sterling HSConway, Laurel  12   7 1930

Sterling HSDeWalt, Ashe  11   8 1957

Absegami HSFodera, Adrianna  12   9 1931

Cherry HillGarcia, Isabella  11   10 2012

Eastern RegiGoldberg, Zoe  12   11 1932

Williamstown HSGravley, Iriona  12   12 2013

Bordentown RHardy, Raylyn  11   13 2015

Middle Township HSHarris, Camille  12   14 2016

Washington Twp HSKarp, Ella  11   15 1960

A P Schalick HSLittle, Katelyn  12   16 193

Delsea Regional HSMankoski, Morgan  12   17 2018

Shawnee HSMcCrosson, Kathryn  12   18 1964

Millville HSMcNeil, Aniya  11   19 1936

Glassboro HSMoore, Sunsarai  10   20 1937

Salem HSMulhorn, Ryann  12   21 2019

Delsea Regional HSNuhfer, Hannah  10   22 1966

Mainland RegO'Brien, Teagan   9   23 2020

A P Schalick HSO'Neill, Grace  12   24 198

Middle Township HSOliver, Daniella  12   25 1967

Winslow TownRoberts, Brook-lynn  11   26 1945
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Woodbury Relays - 4/20/2024
Meet Director:  Geoff Shute

Woodbury HS
Performance List

Event  66   ...   (Girls Discus Throw Field Events)
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Hammonton HSSampson, Mitra  10   27 1970

Eastern RegiSmith, Aniyah  12   28 1946

Woodbury  HSStrano, Theresa  12   29 2022

Willingboro HSSwain, Chanel  11   30 1973
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Woodbury Relays - 4/20/2024
Meet Director:  Geoff Shute

Woodbury HS
Performance List

Event  67   Boys Discus Throw Field Events
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Palmyra HSAdams, Sam  11   1 2024

Kingsway HSAshlock, Aldonte (Aj)  12   2 2026

Bishop EustaBrady, Shawn  12   3 2027

Oakcrest HSBrowne, Joshua  12   4 2029

Clayton HSCarr, Zyan  12   5 2033

Ocean City HSDirkes, Clifford  11   6 2035

Gloucester City HSDolson, Justice  12   7 1984

Pennsauken HSFarmer, Jayden  12   8 2036

Millville HSGandy, Brad  11   9 2038

Ocean City HSGasparovic, Anthony  11   10 2040

Delsea Regional HSHarris, Jonathan  11   11 2042

Audubon HSHolland, Jacob  12   12 2043

Glassboro HSLassiter, Damere  12   13 2045

Hammonton HSLiakhnovich, Anthony  11   14 2048

Hammonton HSMedina, Christian  11   15 2051

Cinnaminson HSMeira, Victor  11   16 2052

Buena Regional HSMoody, Daniel  12   17 2053

Southern RegNolan, Matthew Tyler  12   18 2054

Paulsboro HSPayne, Javion  12   19 2055

Cedar Creek HSPettiford, Mandel  11   20 2000

Eastside HSReddick, Jaheem  12   21 2057

Maple Shade HSRockey, Shawn  12   22 2059

Bordentown RSchenck, Brock  12   23 2062

Southern RegSharma, Ansh  11   24 2063

Ocean City HSSmith, Luke  11   25 2065

Glassboro HSSuggs, Claivon  12   26 2067
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Woodbury Relays - 4/20/2024
Meet Director:  Geoff Shute

Woodbury HS
Performance List

Event  67   ...   (Boys Discus Throw Field Events)
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Willingboro HSSwain, Derrick  12   27 2068

Millville HSWallace, Jamal  11   28 2070

Absegami HSWilkins, Gabriel  12   29 2071

Willingboro HSWilliams, Julian  12   30 2072
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Woodbury Relays - 4/20/2024
Meet Director:  Geoff Shute

Woodbury HS
Performance List

Event  68   Girls Javelin Throw Field Events
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Willingboro HSAndrews, Naa'rah  12   1 113

Millville HSAustin, Shila  11   2 1920

Eastside HSBasarte-Cruz, Yamilet  12   3 1921

Woodbury  HSBash, Abigail  11   4 1922

Bordentown RBesserman, Brielle  11   5 1923

Cinnaminson HSBlinebury, Rachel  11   6 1924

Mainland RegBooth, Sydney  12   7 1925

Mainland RegBretones, Kassandra  12   8 1927

Absegami HSBuxton, Josephine  11   9 1928

Clayton HSConnolly, Josephine  12   10 1929

Sterling HSConway, Laurel  12   11 1930

Hammonton HSDogostino, Juliana  12   12 231

Absegami HSFodera, Adrianna  12   13 1931

Williamstown HSFranklin, Paige  12   14 1656

Eastern RegiGoldberg, Zoe  12   15 1932

Haddon Township HSKamulda, Maddie  11   16 1934

Cedar Creek HSMason, Maya  12   17 1935

Haddon Township HSMcGarigel, Lucy  12   18 1436

Millville HSMcNeil, Aniya  11   19 1936

Cherry HillMendoza, Alaina  10   20 1597

Glassboro HSMoore, Sunsarai  10   21 1937

Middle Township HSNagle, Allison   9   22 1938

Cherry HillO'Shaughnessy, Sophia  11   23 1939

Hammonton HSOrsino, Alyssa  11   24 1940

Hammonton HSRavenstahl, Brooklyn  11   25 1941

Cinnaminson HSReid, Jules  12   26 1942
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Woodbury Relays - 4/20/2024
Meet Director:  Geoff Shute

Woodbury HS
Performance List

Event  68   ...   (Girls Javelin Throw Field Events)
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Sterling HSRevaitis, Camilla  11   27 1943

Winslow TownRoberts, Brook-lynn  11   28 1945

Eastern RegiSmith, Aniyah  12   29 1946

Washington Twp HSStanger, Lauren  12   30 1947
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Woodbury Relays - 4/20/2024
Meet Director:  Geoff Shute

Woodbury HS
Performance List

Event  69   Boys Javelin Throw Field Events
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Pennsville  HSAyars, Connor  11   1 1976

Burlington Twp. HSBarber, Anthony  11   2 1977

Seneca  HSBass, Martin  12   3 1978

Pennsville  HSCampbell, Cole  11   4 1981

Overbrook HSCorbin, Derrick  12   5 1862

Cherry HillCruz, Gilberto  12   6 1982

Seneca  HSCutts, Mason  12   7 898

Ocean City HSDeRose, Anthony  11   8 1983

Gloucester City HSDolson, Justice  12   9 1984

Williamstown HSFarmer, Wayne  10   10 1900

Kingsway HSFriedrich, Zachary  11   11 1986

Audubon HSGilbert, Logan  11   12 934

Vineland HSGraiff, Collin  12   13 1987

Hammonton HSGrasso, Alex  12   14 1988

Winslow TownJackson, Kristopher  11   15 1990

Paulsboro HSJones, Jonathon  12   16 577

Haddon Township HSKnorr, Danny  12   17 1991

Palmyra HSLatimore, John  11   18 580

Mainland RegMartin, Brock  11   19 1994

Audubon HSMcCracken, Breyson  11   20 1995

Burlington Twp. HSMcNair, Inez  10   21 1996

Mainland RegMuits, Matt  10   22 1997

Maple Shade HSMulcahy, Ryan  12   23 1998

Haddon Township HSOlevsky, Ozzy  12   24 1999

Cumberland RPierce, Richard  10   25 2002

Cumberland RPino, Gabriel  11   26 2003
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Woodbury Relays - 4/20/2024
Meet Director:  Geoff Shute

Woodbury HS
Performance List

Event  69   ...   (Boys Javelin Throw Field Events)
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Deptford HSRoane, Kaden  10   27 2005

Cumberland RRoller, Christian  12   28 2006

Willingboro HSTaylor, Sean  11   29 2007

Bishop EustaThreston Jr., Chris  12   30 2008
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Woodbury Relays - 4/20/2024
Meet Director:  Geoff Shute

Woodbury HS
Performance List

Event  70   Girls Shot Put Field Events
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Cumberland RAnene, Adaeze  11   1 1949

Millville HSAustin, Shila  11   2 1920

Eastside HSBasarte-Cruz, Yamilet  12   3 1921

Absegami HSBlackwell, Kaylynn  12   4 1951

Clayton HSBluford, Maylisa  12   5 1952

Haddon Township HSBowerman, Olivia  10   6 1953

Woodbury  HSBraxton-Young, Maya  12   7 1954

Northern BurColletti, Jessica  10   8 1956

Sterling HSDeWalt, Ashe  11   9 1957

Willingboro HSJolla, Aniya  12   10 1959

Washington Twp HSKarp, Ella  11   11 1960

Camden HSLastra Brown, Ana   9   12 1961

Salem HSLewis, Dominique  12   13 1962

Shawnee HSMcCrosson, Kathryn  12   14 1964

Millville HSMcNeil, Aniya  11   15 1936

Ocean City HSNnewihe, Naomi  11   16 1124

Penns Grove HSNorman, Devan  12   17 1965

Delsea Regional HSNuhfer, Hannah  10   18 1966

Middle Township HSOliver, Daniella  12   19 1967

Timber CreekPierre, Guerlande  12   20 257

Winslow TownRoberts, Brook-lynn  11   21 1945

Salem HSRodgers, Ava  10   22 1968

Buena Regional HSSack, Kylie  11   23 1969

Hammonton HSSampson, Mitra  10   24 1970

Washington Twp HSShippy, Gianna  11   25 1971

Washington Twp HSStanger, Lauren  12   26 1947
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Woodbury Relays - 4/20/2024
Meet Director:  Geoff Shute

Woodbury HS
Performance List

Event  70   ...   (Girls Shot Put Field Events)
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Willingboro HSSwain, Chanel  11   27 1973

Willingboro HSTorres, Yaramari  11   28 1974

Mainland RegUsher, Anayah  10   29 1975

Lindenwold HSWilson, Deon  12   30 1948
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Woodbury Relays - 4/20/2024
Meet Director:  Geoff Shute

Woodbury HS
Performance List

Event  71   Boys Shot Put Field Events
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Burlington Twp. HSAfrifa, Baldwin  12   1 2073

Kingsway HSAshlock, Aldonte (Aj)  12   2 2026

Palmyra HSBarben, Joe  11   3 2074

Bishop EustaBrady, Shawn  12   4 2027

Oakcrest HSBrowne, Joshua  12   5 2029

Pennsauken HSFarmer, Jayden  12   6 2036

Williamstown HSGarcia, Pablo  12   7 2039

Ocean City HSHanson, Grady  11   8 2081

Delsea Regional HSHarris, Jonathan  11   9 2042

Audubon HSHolland, Jacob  12   10 2043

Willingboro HSJohnson, Jaleen  11   11 2085

Glassboro HSJones, Jeremiah  12   12 2086

Glassboro HSLassiter, Damere  12   13 2045

Williamstown HSLewis, Jayron  11   14 2047

Hammonton HSLiakhnovich, Anthony  11   15 2048

Overbrook HSMcQueen, Rashaun  12   16 2089

Hammonton HSMedina, Christian  11   17 2051

Cinnaminson HSMeira, Victor  11   18 2052

Southern RegNolan, Matthew Tyler  12   19 2054

Paulsboro HSPayne, Javion  12   20 2055

Shawnee HSProl, Andrew  12   21 2092

Hammonton HSRamirez, Gabriel  11   22 2093

Eastside HSReddick, Jaheem  12   23 2057

Bordentown RSchenck, Brock  12   24 2062

Willingboro HSSwain, Derrick  12   25 2068

Millville HSWallace, Jamal  11   26 2070
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Woodbury Relays - 4/20/2024
Meet Director:  Geoff Shute

Woodbury HS
Performance List

Event  71   ...   (Boys Shot Put Field Events)
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Absegami HSWilkins, Gabriel  12   27 2071

Willingboro HSWilliams, Julian  12   28 2072

Glassboro HSWilliams, Kyle  11   29 2096

Kingsway HSWitherspoon, Josh  11   30 2097


